PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UPON ITS REQUEST
TITLE : BP101WX1-300
Product Specification
Rev. P0
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)

X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (09 : 2009, 10: 2010, …)
BP101WX1-300
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UPON ITS REQUEST
(2) High voltage caution label
(3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: BP070WX1-100
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
SXXX-XXXX
PRODUCT GROUP
BP101WX1-300
REV.
P0
ISSUE DATE
2012. 04. 17.
PAGE
OF 3025
0000000000000 200X.X.XX
XXBP101WX1-300
00 0 0 00 0 0000 000000
Type Grade Line Year Month Internal use Serial No
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UPON ITS REQUEST
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing Description
Packing Condition Contents
Packing type PET + Antistatic Backing packing type
PET material model PET (106~1010 Ω/ sq)
PET packing type
Number of panels per PET 2 pieces
Number of PET per inner box 21units (20 units + 1 unit empty)
Number of inner box per out box 12 pcs
Number of panels per inner box 40 pieces
Number of panels per out box 480 pieces
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
SXXX-XXXX
PRODUCT GROUP
BP101WX1-300
REV.
P0
ISSUE DATE
2012. 04. 17.
PAGE
OF 3026
PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UPON ITS REQUEST
stepstep11
stepstep22
stepstep44 stepstep33Top Cover
PET Tray PE Bag
EPE Board
2pcs Module per Tray
21ea Trays with Cover-Tray